
To place a classified ad:
Phone 845-0569 or Fax 845-2678

Office:
Room 015 (basement) Reed McDonald Building

Business Hours
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday through Friday 
Insertion deadline: 1 p.m. prior business day
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Tuesday, October 21,2003

Private Party Want Ads
$10 for 20 words running 5 days, if your merchandise is priced $1,000 or less (price must 
appear in ad). This rate applies only to non-commercial advertisers offering personal possessions 
for sale. Guaranteed results or you get an additional 5 days at no charge. If item doesn't sell, 
advertiser must call before 1 p.m. on the day the ad is scheduled to end to qualify for the 5 
additional insertions at no charge. No refunds will be made if your ad is cancelled early.

AUTO
*’94 Mazda MPV van, duel A/C. Asking 
$3600/060. 979-680-0173.

1995 F250 4X4 excellent condition ex­
tended cab 35” tires $9,000 call 979-575- 
6128

1996 Mazda Truck. V-6, 5-speed, 4x4, 
A/C, very good condition. $3500 694- 
7322.

1996 Mustang GT. 5-speed. Black leath­
er, all power. New tires. $6900. 713- 
702-8957.

1998 Mustang 5-speed 46k. Fully loaded, 
mint condition. All power, $7,500, 694- 
8838.

2000 Chevy 1500. CD, kicker speakers, 
K&N, cat back exhaust, 32in all-terrain 
tires, grill guard, ranch-hand rear bumper 
$9200. Eric 512-971-7935.

Honda Accord 1995 2dr leather, lowered, 
tv, more! 118K $6000/obo. Marty 832- 
741-8325.

Police Impounds! Cars from $500. For 
listings, 800-319-3323 ext.3782.

BED AND BREAKFAST
Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available 
for A&M events (home games, parents 
weekend, graduation), weddings, week­
end get-aways. For information/ reserva­
tions call Rebecca Sicilio Lewis,’70, 979- 
696-0091.

Furnished rooms avail.- short term or ex­
tended stay. All newly remodeled with 
common area, satellite t.v., internet, w/d 
on beautiful private acreage. 15 minutes 
from campus. Call 272-1952.____________

FOR RENT
‘Now Leasing, 2bdrm/1bth duplexes, 
2bdrm/1.5bth 4-plexes, new 3bdrm/3bth 
duplexes. Great locations, close campus, 
nice properties, fenced yard, w/d connec­
tions, 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

1 -3/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

1616 George Bush Drive, secure 3bd/2bth 
brick home CH/CA, double-car garage & 
carport. Open daily 325-656-2324.

Ibdrm w/large study, newly renovated. 
Ceiling fans, ice-maker, &new appliances, 
$420/mo. $300/dep. 979-492-0415.

1bdrm/1bth Peppertree Apts. Bus route, 
w/d on property, $420/mo. 979-575-8177. 

Imo. FREE rent on this 3/2 duplex in C.S. 
F/P, 1 car garage, W/D, $795/mo. Laurie 
Follis, Broker, 764-5777; 260-7653, ext. 
114.

2 bedroom, 1 bath duplex. $600/mo. 
available november 1. 229-3678

FOR RENT
2bdrm/1ba very clean, shuttle bus, w/in 
walking distance of University and stores. 
$500/mo for lyr. contract; $475/mo 2yr. 
contract 210-391-4106.

2bdrm/1bth, .5-miles from campus, w/d, 
water paid, on bus-route. 979-690-4181. 

2bdrm/1bth, w/d connections, water paid, 
609 Turner, $395/mo. 693-1448.

2bdrm/2ba w/d connections, fans, micro- 
wave, fenced, lawn-care, one-yr new, 
close to A&M. Available now. $700/mo 
call Kattie 694-8400

3/2 townhouses, 1250sqft., newer, food 
pantry, walk-in closets, ethernet, on bus- 
route. Now pre-leasing. Excellent rates. 
694-0320, office @ luxormanagement.com

3/2. $700. W/D. Near shuttle. In CS. Stee- 
plechase area. 979-828-1291.

3bd/2ba duplex, pets OK. 2018 Legacy 
Lane 979-764-6712._____________________

3bdrm/1,5bth, near TAMU, 1220-West- 
over, updated with hardwood floors, 
$800/mo. 512-563-9797.

3bdrm/2ba all appliances, w/d, covered 
parking, yard work done. $850/mo Call 
776-3083 to see.

3bdrm/2ba house on bus route in SWV. 
Pre-leasing for January ‘04. $1200/mo call 
Debi Stoll, broker owner 229-8463.

3bdrm/3bth new duplexes, great floor 
plan, internet access, tile floors, w/d, now 
leasing. 776-6079.
www.aggielandleasing.com

4/3, 3/3 &3/2 townhouses, duplexes 
&Fourplexes. Very spacious, newer, great 
amenities. Now pre-leasing for 2004. Ex­
cellent rates. 694-0320, 
office @ luxormanagement.com 

4bdrm/4bth condominium, University 
Place, all appliances, ceiling fans, 
$375/bdrm. (281)444-9612.

Apartment for rent available end of De­
cember. Big 1bd/1ba 512-809-0508 email 
mannidee@onr.com

Attractive large Ibdrm 4-plex apartment, 
w/d, built-in bookcase, large covered deck 
overlooking woods, 1.5mi from campus. 
No Pets. $495/mo 1-936-273-2479.

Bryan Duplex, 2822 Forest Bend, 
2bdrm/1.5bth, fireplace, w/d connections, 
fenced yard, large closets, ceiling fans 
throughout. $575. 731-8951.

Corner of Villa Maria &Cavitt. 1/1 upstairs 
apartment. $350/mo. Available now. 
979-224-0675.

CS 4-plex, 707 San Pedro, 2bdrm/1ba, 
water paid w/d included, no pets. 
$575/mo, 731-8951.

Duplex 3614 Oldenburg and 1711 Rock 
Hollow. 3/3 $950 3/2 $750. C.I.E. Janette 
979-820-1325.

2bd/2ba apt., 3bd/1.5ba house, available 
now. Call 4p.m.-9p.m. 690-6735.

Efficiency loft partially furnished, $310/mo, 
Bryan, near bus-route, 979-779-2855.

2Bdrm apartment, Bryan. Shuttle route, 
water paid, ideal for students, $100off of 
1st month. Call 936-524-0474.

Female roommates needed. Brand new 
house C.S. $450/mo. bills included. 979- 
690-6491.

2bdrm house in country, just of Hwy-47, 
close to Riverside campus. Appliances 
Ssome utilities furnished. $400/mo. 979- 
779-6601 or 218-7038 after 6pm.

2bdrm/1bth, w/d connections, fenced, new 
carpet/vinyl, 1406 Bermuda Court, 
$500/mo. 693-1448.

Answer to previous puzzle

Free DVD!!! Duplex, 2/1, W/D-conn., 
fenced, no-deposit, $579/mo 450-0098, 
764-5969.

Houses, Duplexes, Mobil homes. River­
side Estates, Leonard Rd. $475-$775. 
Telephone 777-1026. Conveniently locat­
ed near Highway 47.
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GRI LL fa TAVERN®
1505A Texas Ave. South 

Culpepper Plaza 
979.696.9066

Aggie Bucks Accepted

Newsday Crossword MEASURING UP by Shirley Soloway 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Joseph’s wife 
5 Urban 

transports 
9 German autos

13 Nabisco brand
14 Mixed dish
15 “Censored” 

sound
16 Western hat 

“size”
18 Not now
19 Ah, Wilderness! 

playwright
20 Worked hard
22 Uncooked
23 Dog’s doc
25 Computer- 

printer need
26 Place for a 

barbecue
28 Unruly bunch 
31 Good protein 

source
34 In addition
35 Nullify
37 Ships’ poles 
39 Dine
41 Hotel offering
42 Store, quaintly 
44 Prepare leather
46 Fusses
47 L.A. clock 

setting
48 Little crawler 
51 Salad dressing

choice
53 __-Cone

(summer
snack)

54 Earth’s star 
57 Difficult

opponent 
59 Highway 

dividing line
61 Pose again
62 Diminutive 
64 Intrudes,

with “in”

65 Not _ 
many words

66 Actress 
Hatcher

67 __-bitsy
68 Tide type
69 Simile center

DOWN
1 Engine
2 Sports facility
3 Extend a 

subscription
4 Berra of 

baseball
5 Like some 

incoming 
phone calls

6 Everyone
7 Sci. subject
8 Musical form
9 Harsh sound 

10 Parking-ticket
writer 

[2

11 Unwanted 
lawn growth

12 It starts in Mar. 
15 Harlow and

Monroe, 
famously 

17 Menlo Park 
middle name 

21 What “nee” 
means 

24 Boxing 
outcomes, 
for short

26 Collide with
27 Salad days
29 Beetle Bailey 

dog
30 Hive residents
31 Chef's 

measure; Abbr.
32 Sounds of awe
33 Recliner parts 
36 Largest of the

Marianas

38 Apartment 
pianos

40 Cat feet
43 They’re 

inserted 
into envs.

45 Like some 
flights

49 Contribute
50 Goes bad
52 Friendship
54 Small and 

extra-large
55 Verdi creation
56 Did an 

usher’s job
57 Neither masc. 

nor fern.
58 Trig ratio
60 Actress 

Hayworth
61 Batter’s stat.
63 Code-breaking

grp-

FOR RENT
Free month at Callaway House. Ibdrm/llr 
private suite w/kitchenette. Best parking 
spot in garage included. Assume lease 
until May. Call Blake 694-3933/ 
blake @ ouraynet.com

Furnished! Television! Washer/Dryer! 
3/2 CS duplex. Fenced yard, pets ok., 
water. $750/mo. November free w/ 1 yr. 
lease. Call 979-485-8685; leave mes­
sage.

Great rental rates in great locations, Bry­
an/ College Station, 777-3371.

Largest 2bedroom in town! W/D. Avail­
able December $560 764-3902.

Low, Low, rents. Starving grads and budg­
et minded students, $325/mo. 1bdrm/1ba, 
5-units available now. 308-310 Ehlinger 
Dr. Save $$$. 4407 -09 College Main also 
available. 777-3371.

Multiple Properties Available Now or Pre­
lease for December. Check us out at 
www.twincityproperties.com or 775-2291.

Need someone to sublease 2bd/1.5ba 
apartment ASAP. Huge bedrooms close 
to campus. Lease ends 8/2004 979-739- 
2094.

New 3/2/2 College Station $1150/mo 713- 
501-7827.

New 3bdrm/3bth Duplexes, all appliances 
furnished, internet/cable ready, $900/mo. 
979-739-2743.

New duplex 3bdrm/2bth & 2bdrm/2bth 
apt., available end of December. Call 
4pm-9pm, 979-690-6735.

New Duplexes, 3bdrm/3ba, Oldenburg, 
great floor plan, all appliances. 979-574- 
6882.

New town homes 2/2.5 on shuttle, leasing 
for spring $850. 224-0005 or 696-0616.

Northgate- Brand New 2/2 and 3/2, walk 
to A&M. 846-4076

Now leasing 2bdrm/1.5bth and 
Ibdrm/lbth 4-plexes, close to campus, 
great location, nice floor plans, shuttle 
bus, 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

Now Leasing, 2bdrm/1 bth fenced yard du­
plexes, new carpet, new floors, great loca­
tions, great floor plans. 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

Parkway Apartments 1600 Southwest 
pkwy. 2 and 3 bedrooms available, $0 de­
posit, reduced rental rates, wireless inter­
net included. 693-6540.

FOR RENT
Sulphur Springs at South College. 4/2/1 
house totally remodeled. Hardwood 
floors. $1400/mo. Ready now! 979-224- 
0675.

Washers & Dryers For Rent. Don’t buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $30/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com

Sub-lease: 1-bedroom in 2bdrm/1 ba-apt. 
$250/mo +utilities from November. 206C 
Spruce. 571-8434 chenhu@tamu.edu

Sublease available today. 2bd/2ba 
$490/mo.' Sevilla. Near TAMU. 979-823- 
8089 anon-16199161 @ craigslist.org

Sublease Jan-June. 1b/1b apt. in Bryan. 
2nd floor, walk-in closet, balcony . Very 
quiet w/pool and w/d on site. $470/mo. 
979-774-9727.

FOR SALE
* 1 Senior sports pass for OSU game. 
$50. 832-326-3198,
domine@neo.tamu.edu. I can pull tickets 
for you. Contact David.

1 senior sports pass for remaining games. 
$185/o.b.o. (214) 727-6749 or
alligirl9 @ yahoo.com

1 senior sports pass for sale for all re­
maining games. $180 O.B.O. Call Christi­
an. 979-575-5259. christian@tamu.edu

1 Senior sports pass for sale for all re­
maining games, $175 OBO 979-574-6157/ 
kferguson@neo.tamu.edu .

1 senior sports pass for sale. Includes 
all remaining games. $200 OBO. 
979-693-4352, lminyard@tamu.edu.

1 Sr. & 1 Fresh, sports passes for U.T. 
game. Best offer accepted. 979-575- 
8185.

1 Sr. sports pass for remaining football 
games. $200/obo. 979-777-5746.

1-Senior Sports Pass for all remaining 
games including t.u., $140. Call Amanda 
268-9860.

1-Sr. Sports Pass for OSU game, $50 
o.b.o. 979-219-2475.

1-Sr. Sports pass for sale for remaining 
games, $175 call 979-7647661 or email 
sra@rock.com .

1960’s chrome, leather, glass, acrylic ta­
bles and chairs $100 each. Cash only. 
Leave message 979-821-2106

2 Senior sports passes for sale- OSU $50 
each, Kansas $50 each, t.u. $125 each. 
Call 979-696-8881.

3/Boctoberfest Concert Tickets, spon­
sored by Shiner Bock Saturday 18th. $15 
a piece call Matt for details 817-707-9360.

Black leather couch. 1 year old. Still looks 
brand new. Paid $1,100 will take $800 
O.B.O. Come see it. 979-739-5270.

Like new twin mattress set, 20” Magnavox 
television, oversized dorm refrigerator/ 
freezer, each $75. Senior Sports pass 
$220. kristyf@neo.tamu.edu 695-8123.

One senior sports pass for all remaining 
games $150. One senior sports pass 
for all games except t.u. $35/game. 
979-694-3109

One senior sports pass for all remaining 
football games. $125.
dabarry@fastmail.fm

Do you wonder what your future holds?
Come visit with us and discover the answers.

UCS has thirty-three years experience in the IT industry and is the parent company for 
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
6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

Ace DJs- Professional show without Ihe 
professional price- Available for TAMU, 
sorority/fraternity parties, and weddings. 
Lights/smoke/Great Sound- Call Josh 
Hunt 1-888-GO-ACE-DJ (462-2335).

PETS
Persian kitten, cream female. CFA- reg­
istered, with shots. $175. 693-0239,

REAL ESTATE
Wood brook condo, 2/2.5, excellent condi­
tion, fireplace, wet bar, close to pool, dish­
washer and oven about 1 year old. 
Washer and ref to stay, washer and dryer 
negotiable. MLS#21297, $81,900 Woods­
man Condo, 2/2 one story, new carpel 
and vinyl, ready to move in, end unit 2800 
Longmire. On shuttle, $74,000 
MLS#20969 for more information call Pal 
Poston, Broker Re Max B/CS 764-6000or 
429-7533

ROOMMATES
$270/mo, utilities shared, large 4bdrni 
house. Call 979-777-7052.

#7 Choice for over 19 yeorsl
SPRING BREAK
CMHCUN
ACAPUi-CO UNIVERSITY 
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www.universitybeachclub.com

1 -2 people needed to take lease for spring 
semester. 2bdrm/2ba $350/persori 
+1/2bills. 979-739-8159.

1-F for spring semester. 2/2 Duplex close 
to campus, fenced yard, pets okay, 
$312/mo +1/2bills 979-260-3108

1/F roommate needed. ASAP. $250/mo 
+1/2bills. Rolling Ridge. Call 764-7482.

2-M/F Roommates needed for spring 
3bdrm/2bth with garage, fenced yard, fur­
nished, cable internet, $325/mo. +1/3uf 
$150 deposit. Call Bryant, 979-571-3776.

Wi college Ski a, Board Weekl

mmmm

Ski 20 Mountains a
5 Resorts tor the 
Price oft
Brock, Vall,**>‘.
Beavercreek,
ArapahoeBasin
6 Keystonemu-si

*179
^wU.feSki

2m/f non-smoker 3bed/2.5bath/2living fur­
nished, bus-route, Imi.-Blinn, 1.5mi-A&W 
$400/mo some bills paid. Available no# 
prelease for spring. 979-255-4851; 979- 
260-9035.

F roommate needed, new bedroom, big 
closets, own bathroom, 979-574-1236.

F-roommate needed. Available Decem­
ber. 3bd/2.5ba partially furnished, ne* 
condominium on Fraternity Row. You pay 
1/3electricity, all other bills paid high 
speed internet, on bus route. $400/mc 
+1/3electricity 979-575-8292.

F-Roommate needed. Available Decem­
ber!! 4bdrm/4bth, furnished apt. @ Ex­
change on Luther St. $420/mo +1/4bills, 
979-777-3625.
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Crowded?
Don't Like Your Roommate? 

Come Live With Us!
FREE Rent /til Dec. 15"' (with continued lease) 

2bdrm/lbth apt. for 2 people, under $400/mo. + utilities.

Casa Blanca Apartments 
4110 College Main, Bryan

(close to campus)
846-1413

f
Needed 1
2/2apt. $:
979-574-31
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http://www.aggielandleasing.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
mailto:mannidee@onr.com
http://www.twincityproperties.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
http://www.universityleasing.com
mailto:chenhu@tamu.edu
mailto:domine@neo.tamu.edu
mailto:christian@tamu.edu
mailto:kferguson@neo.tamu.edu
mailto:lminyard@tamu.edu
mailto:sra@rock.com
mailto:kristyf@neo.tamu.edu
mailto:dabarry@fastmail.fm
http://www.universalcomputersys.com
http://www.keytrak.com
http://www.rentsys.com
mailto:gma@psyc.tamu.edu
http://www.collegeincome
http://www.universalcomputersys.com
http://www.campusfundraiser.com
http://www.partyblockdj.com
http://www.universitybeachclub.com
http://www.spring
http://www.ststrav
http://www.sunchi

